Subject Release of the Installment of grant for the project entitled: "History, Science and Religion among Modern Indian Intellectuals: A Thematic and Methodological Explorations" 
Dear Sir/Madam 

am dirccted to convey the sanction of the ICHR for the payment of an amount of Rs.3,50,000/-(Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) for two y cars w..f. 01.01.2021 to 31.12.2022. 
The amount will be released in advance on six-monthly basis in half yearly installments as mentioned below: 

First installment 
Second installment 
Third installment 
Fourth installment 

Rs. 83.125/-